
THU 11 SEP 2014, START TIME 09:00

50m RUNNING TARGET MIXED MEN
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

WR 4 AUG 1994 Milan (ITA)398 RACANSKY Lubos CZE WCH

Records Team

WR 4 AUG 1994 Milan (ITA)1181 JANUS Miroslav; RACANSKY Lubos; KERMIET Jan; CZE WCH

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1166
1 SWE - Sweden

584

582

289 295

290 292

195Stage 2

199

394

Stage 1MARTINSSON Emil3215 100 99

98 97

193Stage 2

195

388

Stage 1JOHANSSON Rickard3210 96 99

97 96

194Stage 2

190

384

Stage 1BERGSTROEM Niklas3201 93 97

95 99

1164
2 RUS - Russian Federation

581

583

285 296

291 292

195Stage 2

194

389

Stage 1AZARENKO Mikhail2931 94 100

96 99

194Stage 2

194

388

Stage 1ROMANOV Dmitry2984 95 99

98 96

194Stage 2

193

387

Stage 1STEPANOV Maxim2993 96 97

97 97

1161
3 CZE - Czech Republic

585

576

296 289

285 291

195Stage 2

195

390

Stage 1JANUS Miroslav1480 97 98

98 97

191Stage 2

197

388

Stage 1NIKL Josef1492 99 98

93 98

190Stage 2

193

383

Stage 1JONAS Bedrich1483 100 93

94 96

1159
4 FIN - Finland

581

578

293 288

292 286

194Stage 2

195

389

Stage 1HOLMBERG Krister1695 98 97

99 95

191Stage 2

195

386

Stage 1HEIKKILA Tomi-Pekka1693 99 96

95 96

193Stage 2

191

384

Stage 1HEIKKILA Sami1692 96 95

98 95

38I100000TA1109140900.1.50RTMIX.0.001.pdfVersion of 11 SEP 2014, 14:40 Page 1 of 2D218



TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1156
5 HUN - Hungary

575

581

286 289

287 294

197Stage 2

195

392

Stage 1SIKE Jozsef2018 95 100

97 100

192Stage 2

193

385

Stage 1TASI Tamas2021 98 95

95 97

192Stage 2

187

379

Stage 1BOROS Laszlo1998 93 94

95 97

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 21; Total number of teams: 5

Legend EC280246

Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (11.09.2014 14:40:00)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (11.09.2014 14:28:52)
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